
Horário  
Estimado

Manhã Ida

Garagem Centro 6h 10

Rua Antonio Real Dias n° 200 Portal da Pérola I 6h 25

Avenida Afif José Abdo n° 101 6h 28

Avenida Afif José Abdo n° 230 6h 30

Rua Severino Pulzatto s/n Margarete Vargas 6h 35

Avenida Afif José Abdo nº 1141 6h 37

Rua Justino Fernando Calhari n°470 6h 34

Av.Afif José Abdo n°1141 6h 36

Rua Eusébio da Silva Nunes s/n Jd. Acapulco 6h 40

Rua Orlando Lozano n°661 Arte Vile 6h 43

Rua Pedro Gonçalves da Mota n° 704 6h 45

Rua Pedro Gonçalves da Mota s/n 6h 45

Rua Waldormiro Rotondaro n° 604 Santa Luzia 6h 47

Rua Geni Mafei Caparica s/n Calçadista 6h 49

Rua João Ferreira Filho n° 1251 Calçadista 6h 45
Rua Anisio Gomes n°1288 Parque das Nações 6h 51
Rua José Sanches Garcia n° 293 Recanto dos Pássaros 6h 53

Rua Bahia n°1556 Jd. Tóquio 6h 53

Rua Ermando Zin n° 610 6h 58

Rua Ermando Zin n° 755 6h 59

Rua Luiz José Urbano Boteon nº 7h

Av. Benjamim Lot n° 320 7h 05

Av. José Manoel Montoro n° 439 7h 08

Rua Tiradentes n° 2657 7h 12

Av. Pedro Gonçalves nº 51 7h 15

APAE Centro 7h 20

Garagem Centro 7h 35

ITINERÁRIOS DE TRANSPORTE DE ALUNOS

 Pontos / Escolas Bairro

APAE I                                            

Portal da Pérola II

Portal da Pérola II

Recanto Verde

Quemil

João Crevelaro

Monte Líbano



Horário  
Estimado

Manhã Volta 
Tarde Ida

Garagem Centro 11h 05

APAE Centro 11h 20

Rua José Masson n° 288 Recanto dos Pássaros 11h 30

Rua Severo Xavier Soares n° 568 11h 33

Rua José Meloni n° 600 11h 34

Rua Anisio Gomes n° 1288 11h 35

Rua José Masson n° 1484 11h 36

Rua José Paludetto n° 356 11h 38

Rua Pedro Motta n° 704 Recanto Verde 11h 40

Rua Imrich Péchy n° 504 11h 41

Rua Imrich Péchy n° 854 11h 42
Rua Orlando Lozano n° 661 11h 44
Rua Euclides de Almeida s/n 11h45
Rua Eusebio da Silva Nunes nº 220 Portal da Pérola II 11h 46

Av. Afif José Abdo n° 1141 São Conrado 11h 48

Rua Severino Pulzatto s/n Portal do Parque III 11h 49

Av.Afif José Abdo n°230 11h 50

Rua Antonio Real Dias n°200 11h 52

Av. Paulo da Silva Nunes s/n Pq. das Paineiras 11h 55

Rua Bahia s/n São Braz 11h 58

Rua Bahia n°1536 Jardim Tóquio 12h

Av.Vitória Régia n°2060 12h 02

Av. Vitória Régia n°3028 12h 05

Rua Ermando Zin n°610 12h 10

Rua Ermani Zim n°755 12h 11

Rua Ivan Giorjão s/n 12h 12

Rua Tokuji Tokunaga nº 1628 Santana 12h 15

Rua Benjamim Lot n°24 12h 18

Rua José Montoro n°439 12h 19

Rua Primo Ferrasa n°148 12h 20

Rua Tiradentes nº 2657 12h 21

Rua Tiradentes s/n 12h 22
APAE Centro 12h 25

Garagem Centro 12h 45

Horário  
Estimado

Tarde Volta

Bairro

APAE I                                            

Parque das Nações

São Bráz

Portal da Pérola II

Arte Vile

APAE I                                            

João Crevelaro

 Pontos / Escolas

Monte Líbano

 Pontos / Escolas

São José

Calçadista

Quemil

Bairro



Garagem Centro 16h 20
APAE 16h 30
Rua Bahia nº 468 16h 35
Rua Francisco Tibério nº 847 16h 37
Rua Francisco Tibério nº 724 16h 38
Rua Dr° Demóstenes Guanais Pereira n°1369 São Bráz 16h 39
Rua Primo Ferrasa n°148 16h 42
Rua José Montoro n°24 16h 44
Rua José Montoro nº 439 16h 46

Rua Tokuji Tokunaga nº 1628 Santana 16h 50

Rua Ermando Zin nº 610 16h 52

Rua Ivan Giorjão s/n 16h 54

Rua Waldir Terence s/n São Conrado 17h

Rua Imrich Péchy n°854 17h 01

Av. José Masson nº2304 17h 03

Av. Afif José Abdo n° 101 17h 10

Rua Antonio Real Dias nº200 17h 15

Garagem Centro 17h 30

João Crevelaro

Quemil

Portal da Pérola II

São José

Atenas

Centro


